OCEANIA CRUISES®

Your World. Your Way.®



LIMITED TIME OFFER

Mave up 20%

ON SELECT CARIBBEAN AND PACIFIC VOYAGES



BOOK NOW - NEW REDUCED FARES EXPIRE 3RD JUNE 2019



CHOICE*
-PLUS-

includes:
FREE Internet
plus choose one:
FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
FREE Shipboard Credit



TAKE ADVANTAGE OF REDUCED FARES AND SAVE UP TO 20%* plus FREE GRATUITIES BOOK NOW – OFFERS EXPIRE 3RD JUNE 2019

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES. **FREE INTERNET PLUS CHOOSE ONE** Shipboard Credit Per Stateroom Fares From Per Person Savings Up To SAIL DATE DAYS SHIP NAME VOYAGE NAME | EMBARK & DISEMBARK 15 Nov 2019 10 Riviera SUN & SERENADE | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €2,195 10% 25 Nov 2019 10 Riviera SEASWEPT BREEZES | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €2,339 10% 15 Dec 2019 7 Riviera TROPICAL RETREATS | Miami to Miami 4 US\$400 €1,421 10% 8 US\$800 20% 6 Jan 2020 14 Regatta OUTRAGEOUS OUTBACK | Sydney to Auckland €5,775 13 Jan 2020 12 CARIBBEAN FLAIR | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €3,159 20% Sirena 20 Jan 2020 14 TASMAN SEA TRAVELLER | Auckland to Sydney 8 US\$800 €5.567 20% Regatta 9 US\$400 20% 26 Ian 2020 Riviera ISLAND TEMPOS | Miami to Miami 4 €2,471 4 Feb 2020 10 20% Riviera PALMS & PARADISE | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €2,831 12 Feb 2020 12 Marina RADIANT RHYTHMS | Rio de Janeiro to Buenos Aires 6 US\$600 €2,727 20% 14 Feb 2020 12 Riviera BRILLIANT BEACHES | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €3.447 20% 20 8 US\$800 20% 24 Feb 2020 Marina MYSTICAL FJORDS | Buenos Aires to Lima €4,295 25 Feb 2020 12 Sirena CARIBBEAN FLAIR | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €3,175 20% 26 Feb 2020 14 Riviera SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN GEMS | Miami to Miami 8 US\$800 €3,719 20% 11 Mar 2020 10 US\$600 €2.439 20% Riviera BEACHES & BAYS | Miami to Miami 6 20 8 US\$800 20% 15 Mar 2020 MYSTICAL FJORDS | Lima to Buenos Aires €3,967 Marina 15 Mar 2020 10 Regatta **LEGENDS TO LAGOONS** | Papeete to Papeete 6 ✓ US\$600 €2,999 20% TROPICAL BREEZES | Miami to Miami 8 US\$800 18 Mar 2020 14 Sirena €3,239 20% 21 Mar 2020 10 Riviera PALMS & PARADISE | Miami to Miami 6 US\$600 €2,455 20%



Regatta

25 Mar 2020

10

SAVOUR THE WORLD with THE FINEST CUISINE AT SEA™

TERMS AND CONDITIONS *Limited Time Event offers and fares are for new bookings made 21st May - 3rd June 2019 and are subject to change without notice. All fares are cruise only per person in Euros based on veranda stateroom, valid for residents of continental Europe, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only, subject to availability and may be withdrawn at any time. For current pricing visit Occasinal Cruises conscillations. Oil 16 Choice amentities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. Free gratuities are available and valid for bookings made on select categories and do not apply to service charges relating to private dining, spa treatments or alcoholic beverages which will incur a compulsory service fee (approx. 18%). Free Internet is one per stateroom, Owner's, Vista & Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free excursions, 10-13 days receive 6 free excursions; 14- days receive 8 free excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. Oil fe Choice Beverage Package amenity is House Select and is one per full-fare paying adult of 21 years of age or older with a maximum of two per stateroom. These Shipboard Credit is one per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same Oil fee Choice amenity, Not all promotions are combinable. Free pre- or post-cruise land tours are on select voyages, based on double occupancy, capacity controlled, subject to limited availability and to change. The Deluxe Land Collection upgrade price varies. Upgrade and voyage credit are per person. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, sailing prices may vary and any "Fares Fron" pricing is based on the lowest available category at the time of publication, unless otherwise indicated. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additiona

LEGENDS TO LAGOONS | Papeete to Papeete

6

US\$600

20%

€3,151